Salzkammergut Trophy 2021

Strecke F - 37,6 km

Results by Class 17.07.2021

Rk  No Name YoB NOC City Club Time Diff Pace

overall
F151 PAULUSBERGER Julian 2004 AUT FF Osternach 2:03:21.9
F183 KLINGER Martin 1965 AUT Die LenkerbeilRer 2:44:141
F73 HOFSTETTER Astrid 1971 AUT Linz 3:46:03.3
F200 KOLLER Martin 1969 AUT Hainburg/Donau Radclub liztal 2:03:31.5
F1953 MADER Thomas 1976 AUT Litschau Bike.Fit.Union Waldviertel 2:44:28.1
F186 SYNDIKUS Stephan 1960 GER Burghausen 3:54:58.1
F184 KLINGER Manuel 1993 AUT Brunn am Gebirge Die Lenkerbeil3er 2:04:36.7
F1980 HIESMAIR Leopold 1993 AUT Bike Team Kaiser 2:44:47.6
F125 FEUCHT Richard 1953 AUT Wien 4:01:41.8
F51 PRILL Roland 1985 AUT Liezen FF Liezen-Stadt 2:04:59.8
F12 WALLRABE Sven 1966 GER Dobelner SC 02/90 e.V. 2:45:01.8
F138 SCHRAUF Bernd 1970 AUT Merida Sail + Surf Osterreich 4:14:50.2
F20 HOVORKOVA Aneta 2003 CZE Any a Dejvi 2:05:50.8
F217 KUBIAK BARTEK 2003 POL WIND TEAM 2:45:02.7
F141 KUROTIK Markus 1974 AUT SPITZ Team 4:18:32.1
F1955 LAIMER Andreas 1979 AUT Radteam Oberhofen 2:08:03.4
F163 BUTTINGER Lukas 1989 AUT Peneder Bau-Elemente GmbH 2:45:05.0
F247 STEINBERGER Walter 1948 AUT Linz Linz 4:52:46.1
F266 SIMONE Fabian 1994 AUT Sankt Valentin cwB 2:08:23.3
F239 Sz?CS Sandor 1977 HUN Urém 2:45:57.4
F282 DE JESUS PATRICIA 1967 BRA Lauro de Freitas 5:03:44.1
F179 GABL Thomas 1976 AUT Racingteam Haiming 2:09:09.6
F1965 BREMBERGER Jiirgen 1974 AUT Auto Esthofer Team 2:45:57.8
F251 DANIEL Dirnberger 1988 AUT Salzburg 2:09:39.9
F242 RIST Herbert 1957 AUT Dornbirn Dornbirn 2:45:59.0
F182 PLODERL Andreas 1992 AUT St. Martin im Mkr. velo.crew PopaFlo 2:09:51.2
F232 MORANDINI Kristof 1984 HUN Budapest 2:46:05.0
F1 GABL Samuel 2004 AUT Tarrenz Racingteam Haiming 1:32:57.6
F135 STINGLMAIR Stefan 1981 AUT Voitsdorf VKB-Bank 2:11:12.9
F97 GEIER Berndt 1985 AUT Sankt Georgen im Attergau 2:46:55.7
F127 HATZ Lukas 2002 AUT Graz KTM Factory MTB Team 1:32:58.0
F134 ECKER Dietmar 1981 AUT Wels VKB-Bank 2:11:12.9
F139 TRIMMEL Ralph 1985 AUT Merida Sail + Surf Osterreich 2:46:56.7
F261 STUMBAUER Lukas 2003 AUT St.oswald Bei Fr Intersport Mihl4tler Bike Team 1:33:47.4
F1972 GEWESSLER Viktoria 1998 AUT Bad Mitterndorf 2:11:32.7
F215 URHAUSEN Jan 1984 LUX Elvange 2:46:58.5
F7 PECHACEK Luca 2003 GER WILIER/FORCE GERMANY 1:34:23.2
F257 HABERFELLNER Horst 1969 AUT Regau FF Regau 2:11:53.1
F269 SCHALLMEINER Thomas 1995 AUT FF Steindorf 2:47:03.8
F205 EDLER Elias 2002 GER Team Stein-Bikes/RSVErzgebirge 1:37:04.3
F268 NEUMANN Johannes 1995 AUT Armadillos Racing Team 2:12:57.6
F114 RICHTER Bruno 1962 AUT Union St. Veit 2:47:17.3
F275 SPAHN Hannes 1997 GER WILIER/FORCE GERMANY 1:37:55.7
F252 ZOLLES Harry 1976 AUT Sankt Florian 2:13:40.8
F169 KAINDL Marius 1976 AUT Bike.Fit.Union Waldviertel 2:47:24.3
F274 SCHRODL Andreas 1986 GER WILIER/FORCE GERMANY 1:37:55.8
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Salzkammergut Trophy 2021

Strecke F - 37,6 km

Results by Class

Rk  No

F18
F88
F204
F117
F46
F249
F176
F193
F3
F1958
F32
F174
F191
F283
F2
F1963
F177
F103
F148
F231
F181
F65
F210

Name

GRUBER Julia
STIEFMULLER Elisabeth
HIRSCH Lukas

LEIXNER Reinhard
AUINGER Bettina
HAMMERSCHMID Mario
ZOTTL Michael

RICHTER Manfred

ILLEK Tobias
NEUMULLER Thomas
HNOJ?IK Jozef

HOFKO Bernhard
VOICHTLEITNER Michael
LABITZKE Lena

VAN STERKENBURG Jos
SCHOPFLIN Adrian
GOTTHOLMSEDER Markus
PFLEGER Patrick
LEITNER Roland
KASZAS Ivan
NEUMULLER Julian
HOFINGER Franz
LOTTES Sylvia
KLOSTERER Clemens
LICHTENEGGER Florian
JUNG Gergely
HOVORKA Daniel
GAMPERL Philipp
EBERL Christian
SOMMER Clara

WIRTH Michael
ROHRMULLER Annika
SADNIK Katharina

HOLL Michael
NEUWIRTH Kurt
GRUNBERGER Stefan
ASCHENBRENNER Georg
RUPERTSBERGER Wilhelm
ZEMSAUER Jarno
BURGER Michael
HALASZ Kéroly

STANGL Thomas
HUMER Peter
SCHONWALD Claudia
BENEDIKTER Pascal
SCHWENDNER Karl-Michael
PRZYBYLO Monika
SZEMERE Huba
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City

Seitenstetten

Hauzenberg

Unterhaching

Waidhofen An Der Ybbs

Engerwitzdorf

Feldkirchen Bei Mattighofen

Reichersberg
St. Ulrich

Piberbach

St.Peter Am Wimberg

Kirchschlag In Der Buckligen Welt

Chocen
Aspang
GroRpesendorf

Neumarkt Im Muhlkreis

Rudern

Griinbach

Piberbach

Graz

Alkoven

Innsbruck

Moosbach

Club

Kirn-Berg-Radler-Racing Team
Oberndorf bei Schwanenstadt
SC Jochenstein

Vécklabruck

Breitenschiitzing

RC ARBO ANF Auto Eder Walding
Lanterne Rouge SCC Malina

M Power Biking

Lietz Sport Racing

Bike the Bugles Krumbach

Can You Make It

Muhl4tler Bike Team

Kossen

2 Rad Henke

TRI Shop Saar MTB Team

Bad Goisern

Team Alpha-Tischlerei Grommer
St. Ulrich

Racing Team Kremstal
Budapest

velo.crew PopaFlo

IG MTB Sattledt
Fichtelgebirgsracer e.V.
Backyardriders

Bad Goisern

Bringabanda SC

MONDRAKER Racing team
Picher Racing Team

Team Anita

PopaFlo Arbo Ortsklub Freistadt
cwB

Die Wolpertinger

KTM Factory MTB Team
Obertraun

Laakirchen

Intersport Muhl4tler Bike Team
Furth im Wald

Alpenverein Peuerbach

RC ARBO SK VOEST
Aspang-Markt

HA-HA

Graz

Die bausportler

Heilbronn

Team Blacksheep Portixol Group
Schalchen

Auto Esthofer Team

Seven Hills MTB SC
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Time

2:13:42.6
2:47:26.8
1:38:08.3
2:14:33.1
2:47:49.0
1:39:03.8
2:14:38.5
2:50:31.6
1:39:19.7
2:15:08.8
2:50:35.0
1:39:20.1
2:15:40.8
2:50:43.6
1:39:20.5
2:16:03.2
2:53:02.7
1:43:19.2
2:16:08.1
2:55:03.4
1:44:41.6
2:17:19.8
2:55:41.9
1:45:16.2
2:17:441
2:57:17.8
1:45:17.1
2:18:28.0
2:57:18.3
1:45:20.0
2:18:44.3
2:57:46.2
1:45:24.1
2:19:56.1
2:59:02.2
1:45:26.4
2:20:03.3
2:59:18.1
1:47:05.1
2:20:29.9
2:59:34.9
1:47:24.6
2:21:32.8
3:01:39.8
1:47:25.6
2:21:33.6
3:03:14.0
1:48:24.4

Diff

17.07.2021

Pace
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Salzkammergut Trophy 2021

Strecke F - 37,6 km

Results by Class

Rk  No Name

F1962 MAYERBUCHLER Franz
F1973 LEITNER Wolfgang
F201 WIMMER Florian
F112 REICHL Robert
F1961 PLANK Christian
F250 SCHONGRUBER Georg
F276 SCANNAPIECO Michele
F172 MURAUER Bernhard
F211 SCHAFER Mirko

F87 KALCHMAIR Karina
F171 MURAUER Renate
F105 KREMPL Paul
F1964 ALEXIN Tamés Péter
F71 BILLINGER Dominik
F180 GRATZER Viktoria
F244 SCHICKINGER Matthias
F49 SCHONDORFER Manfred
F106 KREMPL Lea
F133 ZOCHLING Andreas
F203 VAN STERKENBURG Peter
F253 GRUBER Daniel
F235 VARGA Balazs
F140 FUCHS Monika

F4 GRUBER Stefan

F41 BURGER Christoph
F1966 POHN Stefan
F130 LEHNER Gerhard
F264 OBERREINER Patrick
F116 PACK Magdalena

F75 MANG Jochen

F81 BURGSTALLER Evelyn
F43 IMETZBERGER Carina
F1967 POLZ Lukas
F136 VOGLHUBER Christian
F212 UJFALUSSY Krist6f
F158 HAAN Herbert
F1957 HIRSCHMANN Thomas
F124 WERNER Lukas
F277 KRAWCZYK WOJTEK
F47 SCHONAUER Thomas
F1970 AIGNER Martin
F225 KRAWCZYK Dawid
F132 WEISS Markus
F216 RACHNIOWSKI Adrian
F11 LANGHANS Jirgen
F272 HAIDER Markus

F33 KOVARIK Pavol

F10 ROTERMUND Uwe
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City

Inzell

Ortenburg

Engelhartszell

Lembach

Steyr

Haiming

Mank

Steyr

Wels

Buchkircheb

Sankt Martin Im Mihlkreis

Fraham

Schleedorf

Rossatz

Wien

Orth An Der Donau

Steinach

Club

Ferienwohnungen Mayerbiichler
Auto Esthofer Team

RSV Bad Griesbach
TrumerTriTeam

Gemeinde Gschwandt

RC Sternenland Neukirchen
Stuttgart

MTBC Arnberg

RC ARBO SK VOEST
Nussbach

MTBC Arnberg

Steyr

K?szeg

Linz

Racingteam Haiming

GSUF

Eugendorf

Steyr-Gleink
DOWE-SPORTaktiv Team
RV Tempo Hirzweiler
4Sports Wels

HAJTOKAR HUNGARY
Bike the Bugles Krumbach
Buchkirchen

Aspang-Markt

Auto Esthofer Team
DOWE-SPORTaktiv Team
Bike Sport Scheffau

Villach

Magura Austria
Naturfreunde Ampflwang
Bad Goisern

URC Sparkasse Renner Langenlois
VKB-Bank

Die Toten Hopfen

Salinen Austria

Pressbaum

Wels

Ifon KolarzKlub
Dentpoint/Radsport Schmuck
TriRun Linz

iFon Kolarz Klub
DOWE-SPORTaktiv Team
Rydu?towy

RSC Neukirchen toMotion Racing
Haar

Can You Make It

Team Rotermund/ Merida Bikes
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Time

2:22:47.6
3:03:14.1
1:49:45.5
2:23:17.7
3:03:33.0
1:52:15.5
2:23:22.0
3:04:32.5
1:54:19.2
2:23:43.7
3:04:32.5
1:54:36.4
2:24:14.9
3:05:47.3
1:54:36.4
2:24:52.6
3:06:13.6
1:54:36.4
2:26:42.0
3:07:10.9
1:54:46.9
2:27:29.6
3:07:22.9
1:54:55.8
2:27:50.1
3:08:02.6
1:55:23.4
2:27:51.4
3:08:10.2
1:55:51.1
2:27:53.8
3:08:14.0
1:56:03.3
2:28:33.5
3:08:28.3
1:56:21.9
2:28:55.8
3:11:24.4
1:56:30.7
2:31:59.4
3:11:26.4
1:56:30.7
2:32:20.9
3:13:21.2
1:57:16.6
2:33:29.2
3:16:37.0
1:57:40.7

Diff

17.07.2021

Pace
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Salzkammergut Trophy 2021

Strecke F - 37,6 km

Results by Class 17.07.2021
Rk  No Name YoB NOC City Club Time Diff Pace
F70 HOCHAUER Verena 1996 AUT St. Georgen/Reith Lietz Sport Racing 2:35:06.1
F190 WANNER Horst 1962 GER Huattrager 3:17:08.6
F74 OLLER Gerald 1991 AUT Lichtenberg Linz 1:57:56.2
F69 BICHLER Helmut 1963 AUT Lenzing 2:35:32.1
F185 KOLBL Clemens 1992 AUT Kaottingbrunn Die Lenkerbeil3er 3:17:27.1
F279 PESENDORFER Kevin 2001 AUT Fohnsdorf Fohnsdorf 1:58:18.9
F245 SCHICKINGER Christian 1969 AUT Mank GSUF 2:36:08.1
F102 GANNER Maria 1987 AUT St. Pélten 3:19:55.9
F194 SIEGERT Jan 1970 GER Mainz 1:58:19.7
F254 HIRZ Dominik 1992 AUT Ungenach Atterbiker.at 2:37:08.0
F243 DORNER Christian 1966 AUT Gablitz Gablitz 3:20:29.6
F1952 NEUMAIER Markus 1971 AUT Faistenau Rad Angerer 1:58:59.3
F94 OBERMULLER Melanie 1984 AUT Neustift RoWa Automation 2:37:17.5
F119 BALDAUF Michael 1972 AUT Wagna 3:22:16.9
F1951 FAHRENBERGER Hubert 1963 AUT Faistenau Faistenau 1:59:24.9
F142 SONNBERGER Andreas 1975 AUT SPITZ Team 2:37:45.0
F56 BINDER Margit 1977 AUT Gampern 3:24:01.8
F21 BURIAN David 1998 CZE Any a Dejvi 1:59:26.5
F170 KAINZ Rudolf 1968 AUT Litschau Bike.Fit.Union Waldviertel 2:38:39.1
F207 LAMPARTER Mattea 1992 GER Hervis SportsClub 3:25:06.4
F45 GATTRINGER Alexander 1982 AUT Linz Bad Leonfelden 1:59:37.4
F111 ZANGERLE Johanna 1988 AUT Team Chiemgau King 2:39:13.2
F208 HAMPEL Daniel 1980 GER SPITZ Team 3:26:03.8
F150 ZEINTL Andreas 1961 AUT Piberbach Racing Team Kremstal 1:59:57.2
F149 OBERHUBER Josef 1962 AUT Racing Team Kremstal 2:39:29.7
F123 WERNER Edgar 1960 AUT Wels 3:33:17.4
F99 KLAUS Glnter 1977 AUT Saxen Saxen 2:00:42.5
F104 RAMETSTEINER Mario 1994 AUT Steelrunners Linz 2:41:06.9
F89 RIEGLER Christian 1990 AUT Pillichsdorf 3:33:51.7
F1968 HINTERER Stefan 1994 AUT Strobl Merida Sail + Surf Osterreich 2:00:57.4
F52 DRUCKENTHANER Markus 1987 AUT FF Schorfling 2:41:24.9
F286 UNTERBERGER Lisa 1989 AUT ASKO Raiffeisen Gosau 3:39:07.7
F168 VIERTHALER Janine 1997 AUT Edelsten — Reichel Horgerate MTB Team 2:00:57.5
F230 GIRITI Sandor 1967 HUN AkosBike Team Aszéd 2:41:26.4
F229 LAZAU Dorin Alin 1984 ROU Wien 3:41:01.4
F219 WOZNICZKO OLIWIER 2003 POL WIND TEAM 2:01:39.0
F115 MAURER Manuel 1999 AUT Unterweitersdorf Unterweitersdorf 2:42:00.7
F234 TOTH Viktor 1982 HUN Budapest 3:41:39.2
F100 MARTERER Daniel 1983 AUT SC Liezen 2:02:16.4
F37 MAYR Hubert 1965 AUT Alpenverein Peuerbach 2:42:12.5
F188 MANHART Magdalena 2004 GER Chieming 3:43:51.9
F259 LEITNER Simon 1997 AUT St.pdlten Racing Team Kremstal 2:03:05.1
F67 GRAF Manuel 1997 AUT Jeging 2:42:23.1
F187 MANHART Helmut 1970 GER Chieming 3:43:56.3
F199 RIETZ Christian 1986 GER Birgland Pedalritter Birgland e.V. 2:03:09.7
F258 STEINER Peter 1997 AUT FF Regau 2:44:11.2
F144 ALEXANDER Kaiser 1993 AUT Gemeinde Obertraun 3:45:10.0

Timing & Dataservice by RaceTimePro GmbH - www.RaceTime.Pro PDF created 18.07.2025 - 06:14:12 Page 4 of 4


http://www.tcpdf.org

